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WhatsApp: +1 267 804 5484 | Philadelphia, PA 

 

Participating Agents 
As of March 2025 

 
 

Abu Dhabi 
Guina Ed, Ltd 
Ghina Najjar | gina.najjar@gmail.com 
 

Australia 
Global Study Partners 
Wilson Katherine | catherine@globalstudypartners.com , meera@globalstudypartners.com 
 

Benin 
Groupe Seko, Ltd 
Farouk Bagoudou | faroukbagoudou@gmail.com 
 

Brazil 
USP  
Nathalia Sato | nathalia@myusp.com 
 

Chile 
ViveCampus 
Nelson Aliaga | nelson@vivecampus.com 
 

China 
JJL Overseas Ed, Ltd 
Jenny 赵佳慧| usamarketing@jjl.cn 
Beijing Prepare Ed, Ltd 
Franky Wang | wangjili@puruigroup.com  
Shinyway Educational International Group  
Hedy Ma | hedyma@shinyway.com.cn 

mailto:wangjili@puruigroup.com
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Bright Can-Achieve Limited, Ltd. 
Julia Wang | juliawang@can-achieve.com 
Beijing New Oriental Vision Overseas Consulting Co, Ltd. 
Song Dan | songdan8@xdf.cn 
 Luminous Education Services, LLC 
Xu Ying | iknowdance100@gmail.com 
Global Ed Alliance Limited (GEA)  
Kristen Chen | uscan@geaworld.org; kirsten.chen@geaworld.org 
Amber Education Holding Limited 
Harry Lee, Lina Zhang | harrylee@amberedu.com 
Huatong Xinnuo Int'l Cultural Exchange Center Limited (HTI)  
Lydia Xu, Crystal Xu | Lydia.xu@ht-international.net; crystal.xu@ht-international.net 
  

Japan 
DEOW 
Kanako Kitabayashi | support@ny-ryugaku.com 
Ryugaku Journal, Inc. 
Ai Kawamura | rj-marketing@ryugaku.co.jp 
 

Jordan 
First Study Abroad 
Saqer Salem | s.saqer@first-studyabroad.com 
 

Korea 
Uway Co., Ltd 
Song Mike, Beena Jang | mike@uway.com; jang92@uway.com 
 

Kuwait 
Alshamlan EDU for Academic Consultancy 
Hamad Alshamlan | admissions@alshamlanedu.org 
Acceptix former Student Center 
Mahmoud Maher Mahmoud Abu Laila | mahmoud@acceptix.com  
 

Peru, Venezuela, Bolivia 
Edu Premium  
Nicola Chipa | nicolachipa@premiumedu.org 
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Saudi Arabia 
International Group for Educational Consultancy, IGEC 
Bea lebanan | kasp-usa@igec.com.au 
 

Turkey 
Armada Grandee / Etap Grup Danismanlik Ltd Sti 
Koca Gulden | gulden1@armadagrandee.com 
 

UK-EuroAsia 
Scholars Education Services 
Mustafa Ali | sales@scholarsedu.co.uk 
 

USA 
AY Study Professional Edu Consulting 
Andrew Koh | info@aystudy.com 
 

Vietnam 
Asia Europe Overseas Study 
Lam | admission@duhocaau.vn  
EduChances 
Linh Bui | educhances@educhances.edu.vn 
Education Path, Co., Ltd Vietnam  
Le Hanh, Binh Lam | hanhle@edupath.org.vn; binhlam@edupath.org.vn 
Access American Education Vietnam LLC  
Kenneth Cooper| universitycounsel@temple.edu  


